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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 35 Women, 200m Backstroke 13 years and older
30.6.2024 г. - 10:27 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 2:09.95 Gabriela GEORGIEVA DAMLV Doha (QAT) 16.2.2024 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 2:15.57 Boyana TOMOVA ETAR2 Volos (SRB) 23.4.2016 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 2:21.40 Magdalena PEPEGOVA DOROS Nis (SRB) 18.12.2021 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 years and older

1. Aleksandra DIMITROVA 19 Sprint 2:22.01 651 A 33.27 35.72 36.63 36.39
2. Desislava BELOVA 16 Chernomorets 2:24.45 619 A 34.03 36.72 36.89 36.81
3. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 17 Damini LV 2:25.60 604 A 33.48 36.42 37.81 37.89
4. Kalina NIKOLAEVA 20 Psk Cherno More 2:26.59 592 A 34.24 36.80 37.75 37.80
5. Yana ANGELOVA 15 Olimp 2:29.57 558 A 34.93 37.27 38.73 38.64
6. Elitsa OVCHAROVA 15 Chepinets 2:29.81 555 A 35.26 38.25 39.30 37.00
7. Valeriq GEORGIEVA 15 Olimp 2:31.72 534 A 35.36 37.92 40.06 38.38
8. Ivet NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 2:32.94 521 A 35.14 38.57 39.79 39.44
9. Mihaela STEFANOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 2:33.29 518 B 35.52 39.01 40.50 38.26

10. Zhanet YANEVA 14 Akulite 2:34.43 506 B 35.04 39.81 40.51 39.07
11. Diana VLADOVA 15 Iris 2:35.06 500 B 34.70 39.13 41.30 39.93
12. Anita IVANOVA 15 Bolyari 2009 2:35.30 498 B 36.65 40.07
13. Teodora RIAPOVA 16 Mladost'91 2:35.91 492 B 36.28 39.53 40.63 39.47
14. Ivaila YONKOVA 15 Olimp 2:37.45 478 B 35.92 39.83 41.41 40.29
15. Maria JIVKOVA 17 Cska 2:37.93 474 B 36.54 40.32
16. Nikol IVANOVA 17 Nsa 2:38.19 471 B 36.48 39.33 41.35 41.03
17. Karina KARPUZOVA 18 Olimpia 2:38.55 468 R 36.36 40.22 42.24 39.73
18. Vanesa GOSHEVA 13 G.D.S 2:38.84 465 R 38.26 40.46 40.55 39.57
19. Neli GEORGIEVA 13 Trayana 2:41.84 440 37.15 40.71 42.38 41.60
20. Desislava DANOVA 20 Levent SC 2:42.07 438 37.56 41.11 42.45 40.95
21. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 15 Levski 2:42.12 438 37.60 40.56
22. Svetla CEROVSKA 17 Kps Orenda 2:42.50 435 43.03 40.66
23. Sharli DURANDT 13 Akulite 2:43.88 424 36.19 40.39 44.08 43.22
24. Monika KITANOVA 16 Sprint 2:44.64 418 39.15 42.02 42.33 41.14
25. Kalina DONEVA 16 Tsarevets 2:44.77 417 37.90 41.77 42.88 42.22
26. Denitsa DOYCHEVA 16 Etar2 2:44.96 415 38.99 41.67 42.95 41.35
27. Kristina IVANOVA 16 Lokomotiv 2:45.03 415 37.37 41.59 43.26 42.81
28. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 2:45.52 411 38.57 41.54 42.96 42.45
29. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 2:47.54 397 39.76 42.35 43.42 42.01
30. Izabela VELCHEVA 15 Metropol 2:47.86 394 40.23 42.06 42.80 42.77
31. Savina ILIEVA 16 Pirin 2:48.15 392 38.26 42.79 43.76 43.34
32. Teodora DIMITROVA 15 Levski 2:49.12 386 39.62 42.88 43.13 43.49
33. Sofia HRISTOVA 14 Levski 2:49.45 383 39.45 44.01 44.52 41.47
34. Simeona ANGELOVA 16 Slavia 2:49.52 383 39.15 43.07 44.10 43.20
35. Maiya HRISTOVA 16 Mladost'91 2:49.59 382 37.86 43.35
36. Iliana GOVEDARSKA 16 Belmeken 2:49.76 381 38.94 42.93 44.69 43.20
37. Dimana BUDINOVA 17 Cska 2:50.17 378 38.87 43.00 45.45 42.85
38. Nikol ENEVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 2:50.25 378 38.46 44.17 45.24 42.38
39. Ivelina PENEVA 16 Etar2 2:50.51 376 38.70 43.07 45.25 43.49
40. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 15 Nsa 2:51.36 371 39.77 43.11 44.04 44.44
41. Yoana PENCHEVA 16 Lokomotiv 2:54.46 351 40.02 43.96
42. Aia VALOVA 16 Cska 2:55.62 344 40.04 43.77 46.08 45.73
43. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 16 Akulite 2:55.69 344 39.13 45.38

sick Kristiana KALCHEVA 15 Vsi
sick Ana DELINESHEVA 16 Akulite

15 - 17 years

1. Desislava BELOVA 16 Chernomorets 2:24.45 619 A 34.03 36.72 36.89 36.81
2. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 17 Damini LV 2:25.60 604 A 33.48 36.42 37.81 37.89
3. Yana ANGELOVA 15 Olimp 2:29.57 558 A 34.93 37.27 38.73 38.64
4. Elitsa OVCHAROVA 15 Chepinets 2:29.81 555 A 35.26 38.25 39.30 37.00
5. Valeriq GEORGIEVA 15 Olimp 2:31.72 534 A 35.36 37.92 40.06 38.38
6. Ivet NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 2:32.94 521 A 35.14 38.57 39.79 39.44
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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 35, Girls, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. Mihaela STEFANOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 2:33.29 518 B 35.52 39.01 40.50 38.26
8. Diana VLADOVA 15 Iris 2:35.06 500 B 34.70 39.13 41.30 39.93
9. Anita IVANOVA 15 Bolyari 2009 2:35.30 498 B 36.65 40.07

10. Teodora RIAPOVA 16 Mladost'91 2:35.91 492 B 36.28 39.53 40.63 39.47
11. Ivaila YONKOVA 15 Olimp 2:37.45 478 B 35.92 39.83 41.41 40.29
12. Maria JIVKOVA 17 Cska 2:37.93 474 B 36.54 40.32
13. Nikol IVANOVA 17 Nsa 2:38.19 471 B 36.48 39.33 41.35 41.03
14. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 15 Levski 2:42.12 438 37.60 40.56
15. Svetla CEROVSKA 17 Kps Orenda 2:42.50 435 43.03 40.66
16. Monika KITANOVA 16 Sprint 2:44.64 418 39.15 42.02 42.33 41.14
17. Kalina DONEVA 16 Tsarevets 2:44.77 417 37.90 41.77 42.88 42.22
18. Denitsa DOYCHEVA 16 Etar2 2:44.96 415 38.99 41.67 42.95 41.35
19. Kristina IVANOVA 16 Lokomotiv 2:45.03 415 37.37 41.59 43.26 42.81
20. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 2:45.52 411 38.57 41.54 42.96 42.45
21. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 2:47.54 397 39.76 42.35 43.42 42.01
22. Izabela VELCHEVA 15 Metropol 2:47.86 394 40.23 42.06 42.80 42.77
23. Savina ILIEVA 16 Pirin 2:48.15 392 38.26 42.79 43.76 43.34
24. Teodora DIMITROVA 15 Levski 2:49.12 386 39.62 42.88 43.13 43.49
25. Simeona ANGELOVA 16 Slavia 2:49.52 383 39.15 43.07 44.10 43.20
26. Maiya HRISTOVA 16 Mladost'91 2:49.59 382 37.86 43.35
27. Iliana GOVEDARSKA 16 Belmeken 2:49.76 381 38.94 42.93 44.69 43.20
28. Dimana BUDINOVA 17 Cska 2:50.17 378 38.87 43.00 45.45 42.85
29. Nikol ENEVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 2:50.25 378 38.46 44.17 45.24 42.38
30. Ivelina PENEVA 16 Etar2 2:50.51 376 38.70 43.07 45.25 43.49
31. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 15 Nsa 2:51.36 371 39.77 43.11 44.04 44.44
32. Yoana PENCHEVA 16 Lokomotiv 2:54.46 351 40.02 43.96
33. Aia VALOVA 16 Cska 2:55.62 344 40.04 43.77 46.08 45.73
34. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 16 Akulite 2:55.69 344 39.13 45.38

sick Kristiana KALCHEVA 15 Vsi
sick Ana DELINESHEVA 16 Akulite


